

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17082/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2010 in APO No. 676/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHIEF EXEC.OFFICER,CAL.METROP.DEV.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAILENDRA NATH PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 17844 of 2010
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and correcting the
name of petitioner(s)/respondent(s)and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr.Adv. Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv. Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
	Dr. D.P. Pal, Sr.Adv. Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. Mr. Avra Majumdar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Arabindo Chatterjee, Adv. Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv. Mr. S.K. Poddar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up before a Bench of which one of us
(Asok Kumar Ganguly,J.) is not a member.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master