

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

S.L.P.(C) No(s).17082 & 17844/2010

NEELACHAL ABASAN CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 23rd September, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.08.09
12:40:23 IST
Reason: